SL/SLX-6RS-1/4/5 Industrial Ethernet Switch
Sixnet Networking Series
6 Port Industrial Ethernet Ring Switch
SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR INDUSTRIAL NETWORKING CHALLENGES WWW.SIXNET.COMSOLUTIONS FOR YOUR INDUSTRIAL NETWORKING CHALLENGES WWW.SIXNET.COM
6 PORT INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET RING SWITCH
SL/SLX-6RS-1/4/5
PRODUCT DATASHEET
The SL/SLX-6RS is a 6 port industrial Ethernet switch

All specifications are subject to change.
Consult factory for latest info.
ORDERING GUIDE
SLX-6RS-1-D1  6 RJ45 ports, metal case, wide temp.
SLX-6RS-4SC-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 multimode SC, 4 km
SLX-6RS-4ST-D1  4 RJ45 ports, 2 multimode ST, 4 km
SLX-6RS-5SC-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode SC, 20 km
SLX-6RS-5ST-D1  4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode ST, 20 km
SLX-6RS-5SCL-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode SC, 40+ km
SLX-6RS-5STL-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode ST, 40+ km
SL- w/ Lexan case and limited temperature
Setup Wizard  Free - Windows configuration tool
ET-PS-024-02   Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 2A
SP-ETH-2  Dual port Ethernet surge & lightning

All specifications are subject to change.
Consult factory for latest info.
ORDERING GUIDE
SLX-6RS-1-D1  6 RJ45 ports, metal case, wide temp.
SLX-6RS-4SC-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 multimode SC, 4 km
SLX-6RS-4ST-D1  4 RJ45 ports, 2 multimode ST, 4 km
SLX-6RS-5SC-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode SC, 20 km
SLX-6RS-5ST-D1  4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode ST, 20 km
SLX-6RS-5SCL-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode SC, 40+ km
SLX-6RS-5STL-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode ST, 40+ km
SL- w/ Lexan case and limited temperature
Setup Wizard  Free - Windows configuration tool
ET-PS-024-02   Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 2A
SP-ETH-2  Dual port Ethernet surge & lightning

All specifications are subject to change.
Consult factory for latest info.
ORDERING GUIDE
SLX-6RS-1-D1  6 RJ45 ports, metal case, wide temp.
SLX-6RS-4SC-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 multimode SC, 4 km
SLX-6RS-4ST-D1  4 RJ45 ports, 2 multimode ST, 4 km
SLX-6RS-5SC-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode SC, 20 km
SLX-6RS-5ST-D1  4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode ST, 20 km
SLX-6RS-5SCL-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode SC, 40+ km
SLX-6RS-5STL-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode ST, 40+ km
SL- w/ Lexan case and limited temperature
Setup Wizard  Free - Windows configuration tool
ET-PS-024-02   Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 2A
SP-ETH-2  Dual port Ethernet surge & lightning

All specifications are subject to change.
Consult factory for latest info.
ORDERING GUIDE
SLX-6RS-1-D1  6 RJ45 ports, metal case, wide temp.
SLX-6RS-4SC-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 multimode SC, 4 km
SLX-6RS-4ST-D1  4 RJ45 ports, 2 multimode ST, 4 km
SLX-6RS-5SC-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode SC, 20 km
SLX-6RS-5ST-D1  4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode ST, 20 km
SLX-6RS-5SCL-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode SC, 40+ km
SLX-6RS-5STL-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode ST, 40+ km
SL- w/ Lexan case and limited temperature
Setup Wizard  Free - Windows configuration tool
ET-PS-024-02   Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 2A
SP-ETH-2  Dual port Ethernet surge & lightning

All specifications are subject to change.
Consult factory for latest info.
ORDERING GUIDE
SLX-6RS-1-D1  6 RJ45 ports, metal case, wide temp.
SLX-6RS-4SC-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 multimode SC, 4 km
SLX-6RS-4ST-D1  4 RJ45 ports, 2 multimode ST, 4 km
SLX-6RS-5SC-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode SC, 20 km
SLX-6RS-5ST-D1  4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode ST, 20 km
SLX-6RS-5SCL-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode SC, 40+ km
SLX-6RS-5STL-D1 4 RJ45 ports, 2 singlemode ST, 40+ km
SL- w/ Lexan case and limited temperature
Setup Wizard  Free - Windows configuration tool
ET-PS-024-02   Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 2A
SP-ETH-2  Dual port Ethernet surge & lightning